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Agenda semanal

	



	Segunda	
	Terça-feira
	
	tarefa
	Disciplina ou tipo
	
	tarefa
	disciplina ou tipo

	6:00
	Atividade a ser feita       ex:
	MAT ou afazer doméstico
	6:00
	
	

	8:00
	
	
	8:00
	
	

	10:00
	
	
	10:00
	
	

	12:00
	
	
	12:00
	
	

	14:00
	
	
	14:00
	
	

	16:00
	
	
	16:00
	
	

	18:00
	
	
	18:00
	
	

	20:00
	
	
	20:00
	
	

	22:00
	
	
	22:00
	
	

	00:00
	
	
	00:00
	
	

	
	Quarta-feira	
	Quinta-feira
	
	tarefa
	disciplina ou tipo
	
	Tarefa
	disciplina ou tipo

	6:00
	
	
	6:00
	
	

	8:00
	
	
	8:00
	
	

	10:00
	
	
	10:00
	
	

	12:00
	
	
	12:00
	
	

	14:00
	
	
	14:00
	
	

	16:00
	
	
	16:00
	
	

	18:00
	
	
	18:00
	
	

	20:00
	
	
	20:00
	
	

	22:00
	
	
	22:00
	
	

	00:00
	
	
	00:00
	
	

	
	Sexta-feira	
	Sábado/Domingo
	
	Tarefa
	disciplina ou tipo
	
	tarefa
	[bookmark: _GoBack]disciplina ou tipo

	6:00
	
	
	6:00
	
	

	8:00
	
	
	8:00
	
	

	10:00
	
	
	10:00
	
	

	12:00
	
	
	12:00
	
	

	14:00
	
	
	14:00
	
	

	16:00
	
	
	16:00
	
	

	18:00
	
	
	18:00
	
	

	20:00
	
	
	20:00
	
	

	22:00
	
	
	22:00
	
	

	00:00
	
	
	00:00
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